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Regional Reps

Cornwall
John Crosse
jpcrosse108@gmail.com

Midlands
Chris Northcote-Green
northcotegreens@aol.com

Wales
Graeme Morgan
graememorgan@btinternet.com

Australia
Ian Stuart
ikstuart@bigpond.net.au

Canada
Charlie Malone 
CMalone@wildlaw.ca
Roger Leach
roger.leach@shaw.ca

China
Danny Parrott
dannyjosaparrott@hotmail.co.uk

East Africa
Hugo Livingstone
hugo@reavipingo.co.ke

Hong Kong
Piers Brunner
piersbrunner@gmail.com


New Zealand
David Brooke
anda.brooke@xtra.co.nz

Singapore
George Rippon
georgerippon@mailfence.com

UAE
Richard Morris
richard.morris528@gmail.com

USA
Michael St John Rowbotham
mrowbotham@hotmail.com

